GOVERNMENT CLAIMS PROGRAM

400 R Street

First Floor Sacramento River Room

Sacramento, California

Thursday, January 18, 2007
10:00 am

Item No.

Recommendation: Allow Claims
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Huff Janel L

Seikel Stephen J

Christenson Arne

Aitken Joyce M

MetaVista Consulting Group
Jabe Daniel N

Morris Ellen

Wosencroft Herbert A
Woltkamp Sydney G

Ludlum Robert L

Vogel Martin J

Brock Terry Jo Michael W Brock, deceased
Pearson Frances L

Weiser Dana

Lauerman Thomas E

Fraze Margaret M

Gratzinger Engineering & Consulting
Louris John N

Bordiers Nursery Inc

Flagg Paluel V

Clark Il Ralph B

Tsang Jason K

Tremaine Richard L

Horton Mark

Smith Nicole L

United Rentals

Piceno Enrique A

Excelchem Environmental Labs
McKendrick Aurora O

Riley Richard A

Killeen Joan Ellen

Miranda Julie M

Jacobson David W

Dubock John P

Flores Suzanne

Bartlett Jeanne H

Hourian Fereydoun

Elkins, Larry E. Hutchins Paving and Engineering Inc
WRECO

Piceno Enrique A

554622
556894
5567517
557615
557813
558215
558515
558524
558539
559014
559032
559216
559279
559314
559684
560627
560823
561029
561075
561130
561174
561175
561383
561880
562077
562149
562285
562440
562774
562777
562780
562786
563281
563434
563543
563627
563837
563950
564549
565042



Item No.

Recommendation: Partially Allow Claims

41
42
43

Variz Deborah P
Carrasco Anthony P
Goodwill Industries of Southern California

Recommendation: Reject Claims

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
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88
89
90

Williams Markel

Mays Eugene

Cabrera Jose

California State Automobile Association
Paz Jose L

Pacific Gas and Electric Company
L. A. Treatment Service

Arisman David

Corbitt Jared

Smith David P

Cockcroft Peter T

Ashanti Askia aka Lorenzo Cunningham
Ellison Richie

Sowell Vince

Robles Christopher

Allen Michael

Pacific Lumber Company Scotia Pacific Company LLC
Hall Vincent

Altadonna Molly

Hoggard Wanda E

Qmehr Farzad dupe of G558157
Mountain Cascade Inc

Hill Gretchen

Graham Terrell

Magdaluyo Romella

Sawicki Andrew J

Robinson Brian Scott

Wilkens Leslie

Vale Sr William F

Emry Elizabeth

Lewis Cathy

Caraway Stephen

Bohlke Russ

Blowers Al

Eurton Robert estate of

Kieggo Construction

Dextrous Amber

Watts Cleo R

Williams Todd

Goffman Raizy C

Pa Yu-Hwa

Baird Michael S

Ouellet Danielle S

Smith Cheryl

Bradford Bridgett

Irmulco Road Corporation
Percelle Steve D

557926
559230
559335

547377
555008
555986
556499
556905
556908
556954
556995
557135
557294
557395
557495
557499
557587
557598
557830
558159
558399
558487
558639
558655
558697
558704
558734
558738
558766
558889
558892
558987
558994
558998
559034
559056
559085
559095
559100
559104
559108
559112
559131
559172
559272
559282
559299
559302
559334
559339



Item No.

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

Hughes Charles F
Ayala Ruben
Ramirez Adalberto R
Ruiz Robert
Rodriguez Marcela
Lopez Frances
McClure Donald
Staten Dwight Anthony
Cacau Viorel

Fraher Cecilia A
Hernandez Ruben T
Auld Jr Ronald
Pollard Jerry E
Strother Steven
Tasadduq Attari
Vale David

Flores Ramon

Lopez Mona E
Wilkinson John
Bartlow Deven
Siljestrom Steven
Betancourt Samantha

Soloway Mark Alexandra G. Skoumbas v.

Losoya Valentine A
Younger Darrell
Scott Steven C
Sutherland Samuel
Hernandez Mark
Allstate Ins

Moore Amber R
Mirror Corporation Factory 525
Mott Fred

Mendoza Elizabeth S
Hamlett Cora L

Al Eryani Mutahar
Shayler James W
Bellare Danny
Nichols Joseph

De Luis-Conti Graham R-L
Youngs Tyrone
Rodriguez Timothy
Malone Tomeko
Mora Michael Fredric
Caravayo Mitchell A
Cramer Latanya T
Perry Lamar
Bussiere Arthur T
Eckford Linda M
Avila Freddie Sr. M
Robinson Cody
Christy Brian T
Echeverria Maria
Diamond Heather
Wildy Mark

Tolentino Irma

Prinz Russell

559387
559394
559395
559400
559402
559413
559442
559466
559496
559497
559498
559499
559502
559581
559587
559593
559655
559691
559727
559746
559779
559796
559809
559834
559888
559889
559910
559929
559969
559987
559991
559993
559994
559996
560188
560191
560192
560193
560197
560287
560383
560389
560492
560581
560587
560767
560790
560936
560977
561023
561028
561063
561072
561169
561179
561253



Item No.

147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202

Bennett Yvonna
Ballette Dwayne
White Flori Y

Neria Stacy
Salmeron Orlando J
William Michael

Do Hung M

Buckley Antonio C
LNR Town Center Entertainment LLC
Haro Onesimo
Borjas Jesus H

Ito Kathleen B
Burch Rockey
OConnell Dolores
OConnell James
Estep Jacob
Hibbens William A

Renne Holtzman Public Law Group LLP

Lacy Gary A

Bradford Raymond A
Great American Insurance Group
Flores Ema

Wible Kim

Singh Jasvir H&J Express
Huckabee Anthony C
Cardozo Homero R

The Hartford

Novello Charles E
Montiel Berta

Chaffee Robert

Avila Steven A

Boyce Miriam

Boyce Richard

Nolan Patricia S

Borrego Shirley Jean
Arrellano Reymundo
George Stephen D
Glossop Julie

Pechaty Ronald

Cortez Luis A

Cortez Erica Minor
Dunham LaVerne
Cortez Annabell

Griner Thomas
Southwest Region of Firefighters
Comdata Network Inc
Tuggle Steven R
Contreras Priscilla
Contreras Zulianna
Contreras Zekel

Murphy Cory J

Leno Christopher Robert
Mayes Calvin

Huffman Christopher M
Kwan Pak C

Crayton Timothy

561469
561610
561659
561682
561740
561741
561743
561755
561782
561783
561813
561868
561913
562056
562058
562059
562067
562079
562100
562105
562138
562147
562148
562150
562205
562232
562258
562272
562274
562300
562302
562304
562306
562307
562309
562310
562311
562325
562326
562348
562350
562351
562352
562354
562361
562483
562485
562499
562500
562501
562518
562547
562548
562554
562573
562580



Item No.

203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258

Placencia Richard D
Dunsmuir Joint High School District

Dunsmuir Joint Union High School District
Dunsmuir Joint Union High School District

McCowan Thelma

McCoy Davon

Cormier Deanna M

Pena Juan

Jaxon Enterprises W Jaxon Baker Inc
Irvin John C

Bergman Ben

Dominguez Daniel Paul
Kutzler Helen R

Chartier Rebekka J
Elsanadi Rache

Hulsey Eddie Lee
Perderson Darrell L

Mayo Bloody F

Wasik Michael

Scott Byron L

Jordan John

Quillar Lee

Allen Becky

Gressak Christina M
Cheever Michele

Murray Thomas K

Jordan John J

Powe Eric

Morales Victor S
Washington John W
Melville Emily

Palmdale, Citiy of

Yun Youngsuk

URS Greiner Inc California
Dixon, City of

The Zenith Insurance Company
Nguyen Chau H

McDaniel Joseph L

Baker Chloe Lynn

Allen Amber

Anderson Julius

Daley Mike

Romas Guadalupe Estate of
McDaniel Joseph L
Guzman Suzanne

City of Rancho Cucamongo
Kowighadoush Joanna R
Brundage-Bone Concrete Pumping Inc
Skyler Kevin

Garcia David

Stanford Brandon S
Simmermacher David A
Mel & Sons Automotive Inc
Turner Thomas

Farjardo Gustavo

Cowger Ronald

562581
562634
562635
562637
562639
562666
562721
562748
562753
562784
562785
562959
563131
563148
563186
563256
563327
563490
563492
563493
563508
563610
563613
563630
563631
563660
563677
563683
563689
563694
563697
563706
563709
563733
563734
563835
563840
563875
563877
563878
563885
563889
563890
563897
563979
563983
563998
564056
564061
564070
564107
564152
564162
564175
564211
564272



Item No.

259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
208
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314

Romero Juan

Lane Michael A

Baker David Leonard
Iravanchy Behrouz
Beltran Steven
Magnani Jonathan
Davis Kennard Lee
Boykin Brian Lee
Gaebe David L

Lomeli Armando
Tapanes Pedro C
Marek Eileen D
Morales Gina

Stanford Mona

Roche Kim L
John-Charles Curtis M
Stewart Melissa
McCarty Felicia Steven Jenkins, deceased
Walz Philip E

Ramos Jr. Humberto
Smith Heather A
Ortega Edward

Rizo Gilberto

French Laurie

Cortez Hernan
Wemmer Robert Leroy
Panichas thomas James
Lewis Derrick
Kleinberg Susan
Washington Roderick
Washington Roderick
Williams John Wesley
Harris Devonte B
Royal-Ross Cassandra
Ross Jordan M
Martinez Steven C
Steward Charles D
Mollazadeh Minerva
Moore Larry B

Politi Maoro

Thomas Nelson L
Schenk Wayne E
Arteaga Jorge

General Motors Corp Toni Darlene Wing vs
Fenstermacher Timothy C
Ivy Earnest Bernard
McClain Nakia
Tabatabaee Alex
Greer Brian

Turner Kelli
Greenstein David C
Bolton Alphonso A
Williams John W

Alto Anthony C
Johnson Andre T
McConnell Jeanette

564288
564293
564302
564310
564327
564350
564366
564374
564382
564385
564399
564404
564405
564406
564415
564420
564422
564423
564432
564436
564437
564438
564444
564473
564476
564483
564484
564497
564499
564502
564503
564510
564525
564527
564528
564530
564534
564538
564543
564547
564553
564559
564562
564564
564565
564567
564570
564577
564586
564591
564601
564603
564607
564609
564614
564615



Item No.

315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370

Halberg Gabrielle

Colvin Bill

Custer Latisha

Domingo Jennifer Corinne
Ross Jack S

Abdullah Hanif S

Manning Michael

Garcia Martin P

Chow Michelle

Sailors Nathaniel
LeVasseur Rodney W
Rowland John Wayne
Rowland Evalyn Jane Estate of
Johnson Carlyle

Alvarez Keith

Kellam Vincent J

Norwood Kenneth

Bryant Smith Jalin

Cruz Brian T

Strehlow Il Danny William Chelsea Ann Wood, deceased
Anderson Rodolfo C
Chubb & Son

Baker Tyelynn Estate of Tyrone James Baker
Dominguez Jesse

Hill Steven B Estate of Michael D Hill
Felix Maria

Butts Cynthia

Thomas Tyler

Batts Natalie

Sailors Mason

Estarda Raymond

Warren Robert

Osborne Patrick T
Kayaian Sevan

Blue Cross of California Partnership Plan Inc
White Dawn L

Meyers Justin A

Milton William

Milton William

Jones Antoine L

Firestone Christine

Lucas Jr Isiah
Fenstermacher Timothy C
Fire Insurance Exchange
McCall Gloria

Renner Arwen

Gorelik Joseph

Otis Cedric L

Hansen Edward C

Smith Patricia

Dimitri James

Gault Gary

Garcia Evert E

Hill Michael D Estate of
Walker Sheila

Gerson Jack

564616
564624
564636
564662
564668
564670
564671
564681
564682
564684
564686
564691
564692
564695
564696
564700
564709
564713
564722
564726
564731
564735
564736
564742
564744
564746
564748
564766
564767
564768
564772
564775
564784
564800
564803
564809
564812
564814
564815
564833
564835
564836
564838
564840
564843
564850
564851
564875
564892
564894
564902
564915
564925
564935
564938
564988



Item No.
371 Bovarie Marcus 564995

Late Claim Application Recommendation: Grant Late Claim Application

and Reiect Claim
372 Zamora Ubaldo 560891
373 Hawthorne Sara 564168

Late Claim Applications Recommendation: Deny Late Claim Applications

374 CSE Ins 557298
375 Perrotte Jeffrey P 558233
376 Stewart Charles 560335
377 Sutherland Samuel 560342
378 Kelsey Linnea 560579
379 Antoine Paul Eric 560582
380 Castaneda Antonio R 560644
381 James John 560677
382 Jackson Keith W 560840
383 Maloy James 560885
384 Clifton Maxwell W 560937
385 Elwood Esca W 560941
386 Montes Richard 560973
387 Joseph Phillip 561041
388 Randall Virgil D 561042
389 Coleman Rodney V 561698
390 Valdes Christian 562240
391 Scheerling Peter Allen 562338
392 Kaufmann Carl C 562340
393 Burnett Ester 562445
394 Garcia Guillermo 563371
395 Sanchez Steve J 563642
396 Yan Angela M 563738
397 Villasenor Michael J 563745
398 Morgan Charles 563934
399 LeTho T 563935
400 Ware Michael J 563938
401 Areas Enrique 564035
402 Ramirez Walfrido 564062
403 Zweigle Kenneth P 564163
404 Arline Keith D 564535

405 Moore Larry B 564544



